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AUGUST ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

        
 

       
 FEBRUARY ‘26 

S M T W Th F S 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       
       

 

     

     
SEPTEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

   MARCH ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     
       

 

 

     
OCTOBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

  APRIL ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

        
       

     
NOVEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
       

 

  MAY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

  

     
DECEMBER ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
       

 

   JUNE ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

   

     
JANUARY ‘26 

S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

          
                 
              

 JULY ‘26 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

  

1 
2-5 
12 
 
15 
19 
22-26 
 

Labor Day- Closed 
Lollipop Test Jr-k 
Special Friends 
@1045 
Picture Day 
Spirit Day – Disney 
Preschool 
Assessments  
 

10 
16 
17 
TBD 
 
27 
 
31 
 

End of First Quarter 
Great CA Shakeout 
I Jog-Diana, Brenda 
Tanaka Farms Field 
Trip 
Picture make up 
day 
Halloween Parade 
9am and Carnival 
@ 2-4    

 
10 
 
13 
 
 
19 
24-26 
 
27-28 
 

Veteran’s Day-
Daycare only 
 
Kinder Move Up   & 
Parent Kinder Open 
House @4 
 
Thanksgiving Feast 
 
Daycare only  
 
Thanksgiving & School 
Closed 

5 
 
 
15-19 
25-26 
 

A Winter 
Wonderland Show 
@5pm 
Holiday Boutique 
School Closed 
 

First Day of School 
Emergency Kits Due 
Spirit Day – Party  
Back to School 
Fiesta 
 

11 
11 
22 
22 

13 
 
14 
16 
 
17-20
  

Valentine’s Day 
classroom Parties 
Valentine’s Day  
Presidents Day-
School closed  
Ski Week Daycare 
only  

6 
 
 
6 
 
17 

Read Across 
America- Pajama 
Day 
Little Barns Fieldtrip 
St. Patrick’s Day-
Wear Green 

3 
 
 
6-10 
 
20-24 
 
22 
27-30 

Easter Classroom 
Parties- Easter 
Parade @230  
Spring Break-
Daycare Only 
Teacher 
Appreciation Week  
Earth Day 
Lollipop Tests Jr-K  

5 
 
7 
 
10 
 
18-22 
25 

9 
12 
 
15 
 
19 
 
21 
 

2 
 
3 
 
 

Cinco de Mayo-
Classroom Parties  
Mother’s Day 
Breakfast 
Happy Mother’s 
Day 
Pre-K Assessments 
Memorial Day-
Closed 

Jr-k Graduation @10 
Father’s Day 
Breakfast 
Pre-K Classroom 
Move-ups 
Juneteenth-School 
Closes at noon  
Father’s Day 
 

4th of July parade 
@230 
School Closed 

New Years- 
School Closed 
Aquarium of the 
Pacific 
M.L King Day- 
Daycare only   
Pre-K 
Assessments  

1, 2 
 
TBD 
 
19 
 
26-30 
 

Dates subject to change 


