Page Academy Early Childhood | 2025-2026 Calendar

AUGUST '25						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

11	First Day of School
11	Emergency Kits Due
22	Spirit Day – Party
22	Back to School
	Fiesta

	FEBRUARY '26					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

13	Valentine's Day
	classroom Parties
14	Valentine's Day
16	Presidents Day-
	School closed
17-20	Ski Week Daycare
	only

	SEPTEMBER '25					
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Labor Day- Closed
Lollipop Test Jr-k
Special Friends
@1045
Picture Day
Spirit Day – Disney
Preschool
Assessments

MARCH '26						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

6	Read Across
	America- Pajama
	Day
6	Little Barns Fieldtrip
	St. Patrick's Day-
17	Wear Green

	OCTOBER '25					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

End of First Quarter
Great CA Shakeout
I Jog-Diana, Brenda
Tanaka Farms Field
Trip
Picture make up
day
Halloween Parade

		AP	RIL	'26		
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

3	Easter Classroom
	Parties- Easter
	Parade @230
6-10	Spring Break-
	Daycare Only
20-24	Teacher
	Appreciation Week
22	Earth Day
27-30	Lollipop Tests Jr-K

NOVEMBER '25						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

10	Veteran's Day- Daycare only
13	Kinder Move Up & Parent Kinder Open House @4
19	Thanksgiving Feast
24-26	Daycare only
27-28	Thanksgiving & School

MAY '26						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

5	Cinco de Mayo-
	Classroom Parties
7	Mother's Day
	Breakfast
10	Happy Mother's
	Day
18-22	Pre-K Assessments
25	Memorial Day-
	Closed

	DECEMBER '25					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

5	A Winter Wonderland Show
15-19 25-26	©5pm Holiday Boutique School Closed

Closed

	JU	NE '	26		
M	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6
8	9	10	11	12	13
15	16	17	18	19	20
22	23	24	25	26	27
29	30				
	1 8 15 22	M T 1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23	M T W 1 2 3 8 9 10 15 16 17 22 23 24	M T W Th 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 15 16 17 18 22 23 24 25	M T W Th F 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26

9 12	Jr-k Graduation @10 Father's Day
15	Breakfast Pre-K Classroom
13	Move-ups
19	Juneteenth-School Closes at noon
21	Father's Day

	JANUARY '26					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

1, 2	New Years-
	School Closed
TBD	Aquarium of the
	Pacific
19	M.L King Day-
	Daycare only
26-30	Pre-K
	Assessments

	JULY '26					
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

2	4 th of July parade @230 School Closed